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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10     GUNTIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mieczyslaw Swiatkowski MOveral        1/0       24:48       44:10     1:06:51     1:26:46     1:26:42    6:37            
2     Russ Stukel            MMaster        1/0       25:11       45:15     1:10:56     1:30:54     1:30:48    6:56            
3     Cassie Carroll         FOveral        1/0       25:02       45:15     1:10:58     1:30:58     1:30:56    6:56            
4     Aaron Singh            M30-34         1/0       25:21       45:23     1:11:26     1:31:32     1:31:23    6:59            
5     Greg Rossolimo         M30-34         2/0       25:24       45:46     1:11:44     1:31:56     1:31:50    7:01            
6     Kyle Lee               M30-34         3/0       26:14       46:33     1:12:28     1:32:56     1:32:53    7:05            
7     Blake Snider           M40-44         1/0       26:09       46:37     1:12:48     1:33:06     1:33:04    7:06            
8     Katherine Phillips     F30-34         1/0       25:10       45:57     1:12:42     1:33:27     1:33:25    7:08            
9     John Saunders          M30-34         4/0       26:13       46:52     1:13:22     1:34:31     1:34:21    7:12            
10    Luc Dewailly           M30-34         5/0       26:49       47:51     1:14:38     1:35:13     1:35:09    7:16            
11    Daniel Fleming         M25-29         1/0       28:14       49:44     1:15:49     1:35:30     1:35:20    7:17            
12    Fred Costantini        M40-44         2/0       26:04       46:38     1:13:12     1:35:26     1:35:22    7:17            
13    Charles Parker         M20-24         1/0       24:48       45:18     1:12:56     1:36:06     1:36:04    7:20            
14    Jeremy Dinges          M35-39         1/0       27:16       48:33     1:15:37     1:37:27     1:37:24    7:26            
15    Matt Heins             M35-39         2/0       27:55       49:24     1:16:59     1:38:41     1:38:36    7:32            
16    Andrew Kohl            M25-29         2/0       28:20       50:00     1:17:32     1:38:54     1:38:48    7:33            
17    Timothy Burns          M40-44         3/0       27:01       48:40     1:16:47     1:39:11     1:39:06    7:34            
18    Wai Law                M45-49         1/0       27:57       50:03     1:18:03     1:39:20     1:39:15    7:35            
19    Danny Daniel           M40-44         4/0       27:56       49:44     1:17:51     1:39:44     1:39:36    7:36            
20    Ryan Bailey            M20-24         2/0       28:12       50:52     1:18:14     1:39:59     1:39:51    7:37            
21    Rachel Hanson          FMaster        1/0       28:20       50:46     1:19:19     1:39:58     1:39:55    7:38            
22    Timothy Pike           M35-39         3/0       28:36       51:00     1:19:25     1:41:09     1:41:05    7:43            
23    Brian Fox              M30-34         6/0       28:20       50:47     1:19:20     1:42:00     1:41:57    7:47            
24    Jessica Northup        F30-34         2/0       28:21       50:52     1:19:47     1:42:13     1:42:09    7:48            
25    Brian Shelden          M40-44         5/0       28:39       51:01     1:19:36     1:42:37     1:42:31    7:50            
26    Jami Cooley            F35-39         1/0       28:19       50:53     1:20:07     1:42:58     1:42:57    7:52            
27    Alyssa Barreneche      F35-39         2/0       28:37       51:05     1:20:15     1:43:06     1:42:58    7:52            
28    Brianna Carver         F13-19         1/0       28:18       51:05     1:20:33     1:43:42     1:43:36    7:55            
29    Brandon Culpepper      M35-39         4/0       29:24       52:05     1:21:30     1:43:57     1:43:51    7:56            
30    Kristin Moore          F35-39         3/0       28:51       51:21     1:20:42     1:44:00     1:43:51    7:56            
31    Walter Enderle         M13-19         1/0       29:13       51:52     1:20:09     1:45:12     1:44:05    7:57            
32    Rhonda Carter          F40-44         1/0       29:27       52:03     1:21:07     1:44:15     1:44:08    7:57            
33    Thomas Fleming         M50-54         1/0       29:13       52:03     1:21:37     1:44:36     1:44:26    7:58            
34    Courtney Murach        F20-24         1/0       27:23       50:16     1:20:26     1:44:58     1:44:55    8:01            
35    Angie Sonnenberg       F30-34         3/0       29:11       52:02     1:21:44     1:45:07     1:45:00    8:01            
36    Jonathan Celone        M25-29         3/0       27:24       50:16     1:20:26     1:45:03     1:45:02    8:01            
37    Donnie Campbell        M40-44         6/0       30:16       53:40     1:23:04     1:45:24     1:45:18    8:02            
38    Reginald Short         M40-44         7/0       28:55       52:07     1:21:55     1:46:13     1:46:06    8:06            
39    Jamie Dildy            F35-39         4/0       29:26       52:57     1:23:13     1:46:49     1:46:43    8:09            
40    Abigail Grahek         F20-24         2/0       29:33       53:02     1:23:21     1:47:03     1:46:52    8:09            
41    Jerry Torres           M35-39         5/0       28:13       51:00     1:21:48     1:47:20     1:47:16    8:11            
42    Laura Tiemann          F30-34         4/0       30:13       53:55     1:24:08     1:47:44     1:47:40    8:13            
43    Matthew Alva           M30-34         7/0       30:46       55:20     1:25:05     1:47:46     1:47:41    8:13            
44    Harry Phillips         M20-24         3/0       25:08       46:59     1:18:09     1:48:13     1:48:11    8:15            
45    Frederic Carrier       M40-44         8/0       29:30       53:54     1:25:20     1:48:41     1:48:39    8:18            
46    Mark Trayer            M45-49         2/0       31:04       54:47     1:25:23     1:49:25     1:49:08    8:20            
47    Chris Speer            M45-49         3/0       31:44       55:43     1:25:26     1:49:24     1:49:13    8:20            
48    Royce Resoso           M40-44         9/0       30:28       54:43     1:25:37     1:49:33     1:49:14    8:20            
49    Jack Robertson         M55-59         1/0       30:33       54:55     1:25:59     1:49:29     1:49:17    8:21            
50    Tad Altekruse          M20-24         4/0       27:52       51:27     1:24:06     1:49:43     1:49:30    8:22            
51    Mike Raiff             M45-49         4/0       30:29       54:44     1:25:30     1:49:34     1:49:34    8:22            
52    Allison Novicke        F35-39         5/0       30:13       54:38     1:25:32     1:49:36     1:49:35    8:22            
53    Fernando Pavon         M30-34         8/0       29:16       53:24     1:25:56     1:49:55     1:49:45    8:23            
54    Michael Peacock        M45-49         5/0       32:09       56:07     1:26:59     1:50:55     1:49:47    8:23            
55    Alan Owen              M40-44        10/0       28:58       52:43     1:24:22     1:50:10     1:50:07    8:24            
56    Ryan Burchfield        M25-29         4/0       29:53       54:02     1:25:26     1:50:20     1:50:12    8:25            
57    Andrew Collins         M30-34         9/0       29:44       56:13     1:26:59     1:50:25     1:50:18    8:25            
58    Emily Vanderhorst      F30-34         5/0       31:43       55:50     1:26:56     1:51:30     1:50:22    8:25            
59    Sara Craig             F50-54         1/0       31:30       55:54     1:26:53     1:50:39     1:50:31    8:26            
60    Jason Brown            M40-44        11/0       30:44       54:06     1:26:03     1:50:43     1:50:35    8:26            
61    Emily Craig            F20-24         3/0       31:30       55:54     1:26:55     1:50:46     1:50:37    8:27            
62    Heather Dennis         F40-44         2/0       31:39       56:32     1:27:19     1:50:43     1:50:39    8:27            
63    Amy Liu                F45-49         1/0       30:31       54:23     1:25:47     1:50:45     1:50:40    8:27            
64    Nancy Mc Donald        F50-54         2/0       30:40       54:33     1:26:15     1:50:51     1:50:45    8:27            
65    Emily Groff            F20-24         4/0       30:30       55:23     1:27:03     1:50:58     1:50:58    8:28            
66    A Rustin               F30-34         6/0       31:29       55:46     1:27:18     1:51:09     1:51:02    8:29            
67    Frank Kobyluch         M35-39         6/0       28:21       51:57     1:24:50     1:51:28     1:51:16    8:30            
68    Wally Capps            M70-99         1/0       30:19       54:41     1:26:26     1:51:34     1:51:31    8:31            
69    Cathy Young            F45-49         2/0       31:46       57:28     1:28:13     1:51:56     1:51:45    8:32            
70    Clifford Donathan      M35-39         7/0       31:29       56:08     1:27:45     1:52:05     1:51:53    8:32            
71    Mark Hebert            M40-44        12/0       31:30       56:38     1:28:28     1:52:12     1:52:04    8:33            
72    April Mims             F40-44         3/0       31:27       56:35     1:28:08     1:52:19     1:52:08    8:34            
73    Jake Carter            M30-34        10/0       31:50       55:51     1:26:48     1:52:21     1:52:11    8:34            
74    Sabrina Dorris         F40-44         4/0       31:16       56:24     1:28:01     1:52:34     1:52:24    8:35            
75    Colleen Musielak       F50-54         3/0       31:16       56:23     1:28:03     1:52:35     1:52:24    8:35            
76    Diane Drogosch         F45-49         3/0       33:24       58:42     1:30:02     1:53:43     1:52:31    8:35            
77    Brandon Novicke        M35-39         8/0       31:25       56:06     1:27:38     1:52:33     1:52:31    8:35            
78    Robert Cunningham      M40-44        13/0       31:11       55:35     1:27:16     1:52:37     1:52:37    8:36            
79    Katie Lewis            F30-34         7/0       30:43       55:38     1:27:36     1:52:46     1:52:41    8:36            
80    Casey Savage           M40-44        14/0       31:37       56:34     1:28:17     1:52:45     1:52:42    8:36            
81    Cindysue Kolbe         F55-59         1/0       32:28       57:39     1:29:06     1:52:58     1:52:52    8:37            
82    Nicole Mancuso         F20-24         5/0       30:30       55:23     1:27:24     1:53:17     1:53:17    8:39            
83    Brandon Crofts         M20-24         5/0       27:22       51:15     1:24:30     1:53:28     1:53:19    8:39            
84    Yang Lai               M45-49         6/0       31:57       56:41     1:28:53     1:53:31     1:53:20    8:39            
85    Jeff Snook             M40-44        15/0       30:28       54:45     1:26:33     1:53:28     1:53:26    8:40            
86    Cynthia Speer          F40-44         5/0       31:45       56:37     1:28:23     1:53:38     1:53:27    8:40            
87    Natalie Fine           F20-24         6/0       30:13       55:12     1:27:52     1:53:32     1:53:30    8:40            
88    Stacee Nordell         F30-34         8/0       34:45       59:48     1:31:26     1:55:39     1:53:30    8:40            
89    Kent Robbins           M30-34        11/0       31:13       55:43     1:28:04     1:54:05     1:53:56    8:42            
90    Steven Turner          M30-34        12/0       31:15       55:58     1:28:05     1:54:04     1:53:56    8:42            
91    Michael Cave           M40-44        16/0       32:25       58:08     1:29:37     1:54:06     1:54:00    8:42            
92    Christopher Higman     M50-54         2/0       32:24       58:08     1:29:36     1:54:39     1:54:34    8:45            
93    Torrey Ognoskie        M25-29         5/0       31:33       56:25     1:29:13     1:54:48     1:54:36    8:45            
94    Connor Mclindon        M01-12         1/0       32:26       58:04     1:30:14     1:54:48     1:54:42    8:45            
95    Jorge Mejia            M30-34        13/0       28:23       50:39     1:22:42     1:55:16     1:55:15    8:48            
96    Andrew Soderberg       M30-34        14/0       31:39       56:34     1:28:59     1:55:21     1:55:18    8:48            
97    Jolie Mascoto          F30-34         9/0       33:45     1:00:35     1:32:45     1:56:19     1:55:18    8:48            
98    Lynell Addis           F45-49         4/0       32:35       57:51     1:30:26     1:55:26     1:55:19    8:48            
99    Krystal Rayos          F20-24         7/0       31:43       56:13     1:28:30     1:55:34     1:55:23    8:48            
100   Belinda Pack           F50-54         4/0       31:44       56:43     1:29:11     1:55:28     1:55:27    8:49            
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10     GUNTIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Shengheng Chung        M25-29         6/0       38:26     1:03:28     1:36:05     2:02:00     1:55:31    8:49            
102   Mark Rickabaugh        M45-49         7/0       29:32       53:19     1:26:43     1:55:39     1:55:32    8:49            
103   Dana Andrae            F40-44         6/0       32:57       58:23     1:30:35     1:55:43     1:55:32    8:49            
104   Zachary Harris         MClydes        1/0       33:36       59:01     1:30:27     1:56:10     1:55:59    8:51            
105   Weston Roher           M25-29         7/0       31:50       57:56     1:30:53     1:56:13     1:56:04    8:52            
106   Dana Cumberland        F35-39         6/0       31:11       56:46     1:30:41     1:56:21     1:56:13    8:52            
107   Jim Mclindon           M40-44        17/0       32:26       58:04     1:30:40     1:56:50     1:56:45    8:55            
108   Fiora Mcrae            F30-34        10/0       32:25       57:25     1:30:00     1:57:06     1:56:56    8:56            
109   Robin Wacaster         F30-34        11/0       32:27       57:37     1:31:02     1:57:41     1:57:36    8:59            
110   Jason Edgar            M35-39         9/0       32:05       57:37     1:30:58     1:57:45     1:57:38    8:59            
111   Jason Thomasson        M25-29         8/0       34:57     1:01:37     1:34:01     1:57:57     1:57:50    9:00            
112   Courtney Vroman        F20-24         8/0       32:27       57:57     1:31:24     1:58:03     1:57:55    9:00            
113   Paul Lotter            M40-44        18/0       29:25       52:25     1:28:31     1:59:21     1:58:04    9:01            
114   Henry Gonzales         M35-39        10/0       32:56       58:59     1:32:21     1:58:15     1:58:07    9:01            
115   Trisha Mcfarland       F35-39         7/0       34:12     1:00:03     1:33:26     1:58:37     1:58:17    9:02            
116   Chad Eckert            M40-44        19/0       32:48       58:53     1:32:30     1:58:28     1:58:24    9:02            
117   Sarah Smith            F25-29         1/0       31:03       56:56     1:32:03     1:58:41     1:58:28    9:03            
118   Jeffrey White          M45-49         8/0       33:00       58:14     1:31:27     1:58:43     1:58:30    9:03            
119   Daniel Booth           MClydes        2/0       32:37       58:19     1:31:59     1:58:57     1:58:45    9:04            
120   Jamie Lamberson        F25-29         2/0       32:48       58:55     1:32:42     1:59:12     1:59:08    9:06            
121   Michelle Teggatz       F45-49         5/0       32:25       57:37     1:31:57     1:59:13     1:59:09    9:06            
122   Linn Contreras         F35-39         8/0       32:00       57:33     1:32:36     1:59:23     1:59:13    9:06            
123   Jessica Wolfe          F20-24         9/0       33:30       59:35     1:33:34     1:59:34     1:59:24    9:07            
124   Nancy Belt             F40-44         7/0       32:04       57:33     1:31:25     1:59:40     1:59:33    9:08            
125   Rachel Norton          F25-29         3/0       33:36       59:54     1:32:52     1:59:37     1:59:34    9:08            
126   Kelly Mink             F40-44         8/0       33:29       59:29     1:33:21     2:00:04     1:59:58    9:09            
127   Brian Randolph         M45-49         9/0       34:23     1:00:55     1:34:42     2:00:17     2:00:02    9:10            
128   Karen Wagner           F40-44         9/0       34:26     1:00:58     1:34:19     2:00:19     2:00:17    9:11            
129   Vinay Govind           M45-49        10/0       33:18       59:07     1:32:44     2:00:21     2:00:19    9:11            
130   Nichole Holmes         F35-39         9/0       34:32     1:01:33     1:35:25     2:01:10     2:00:45    9:13            
131   Stephanie Ma           F25-29         4/0       34:31     1:02:19     1:35:40     2:01:09     2:00:57    9:14            
132   Cynthia Carr           F45-49         6/0       32:47       59:35     1:33:48     2:01:03     2:01:01    9:14            
133   Gary Graham            M40-44        20/0       33:30     1:00:01     1:33:41     2:01:07     2:01:03    9:14            
134   Karen Miller           F50-54         5/0       32:05       59:07     1:34:19     2:01:16     2:01:06    9:15            
135   Bruce Gardner          M40-44        21/0       34:30     1:01:01     1:34:53     2:01:23     2:01:06    9:15            
136   Lisa Delagarza         F40-44        10/0       32:30       58:02     1:32:45     2:01:45     2:01:27    9:16            
137   Shannon James          MClydes        3/0       33:10       59:10     1:33:38     2:01:48     2:01:33    9:17            
138   David Heimbuch         MClydes        4/0       32:33       58:51     1:33:06     2:01:47     2:01:41    9:17            
139   Rodica Slemmer         F30-34        12/0       33:48     1:00:16     1:35:28     2:01:53     2:01:44    9:18            
140   Angelia Richardson     F30-34        13/0       31:20       55:52     1:29:26     2:02:08     2:01:55    9:18            
141   Jared Critchfield      M30-34        15/0       34:29     1:01:14     1:35:22     2:02:20     2:02:07    9:19            
142   James Arvin            M40-44        22/0       35:20     1:01:53     1:36:12     2:03:19     2:02:07    9:19            
143   Chad Weinzetl          M35-39        11/0       34:39     1:02:30     1:37:27     2:04:21     2:02:10    9:20            
144   David Martin           M35-39        12/0       36:03     1:03:09     1:36:12     2:02:21     2:02:12    9:20            
145   Cole Davis             M13-19         2/0       29:04       55:26     1:29:36     2:02:23     2:02:13    9:20            
146   Ryan Davis             M20-24         6/0       29:03                             2:02:24     2:02:14    9:20            
147   Jada Snider            F45-49         7/0       32:44       59:49     1:35:15     2:02:16     2:02:16    9:20            
148   Ron Bradshaw           M50-54         3/0       33:14       59:22     1:34:19     2:02:32     2:02:23    9:21            
149   Tate Tefertiller       MClydes        5/0       33:40     1:00:30     1:35:38     2:02:47     2:02:45    9:22            
150   Erin Pittman           F25-29         5/0       33:50     1:00:28     1:34:41     2:02:52     2:02:49    9:23            
151   Jennie Vega            F25-29         6/0       34:46     1:01:33     1:36:22     2:03:29     2:03:13    9:24            
152   Heidi Hagey            F30-34        14/0       33:16       59:50     1:34:45     2:03:17     2:03:15    9:25            
153   Dawn James             F35-39        10/0       34:01     1:01:04     1:36:15     2:03:55     2:03:47    9:27            
154   John Conrady           M45-49        11/0       31:56       56:42     1:30:19     2:04:06     2:03:56    9:28            
155   Christine Santelli     FAthena        1/0       34:44     1:01:31     1:36:07     2:04:09     2:04:09    9:29            
156   Lindsay Golem          F20-24        10/0       32:07       58:16     1:34:04     2:04:24     2:04:12    9:29            
157   Kellie Nelson          F35-39        11/0       32:22       59:14     1:35:24     2:04:51     2:04:50    9:32            
158   Angie Constantine      F45-49         8/0       35:29     1:02:43     1:37:39     2:06:13     2:05:03    9:33            
159   Lucy Powell            FAthena        2/0       39:30     1:06:53     1:42:12     2:09:16     2:05:11    9:33            
160   Alan Lovelace          M45-49        12/0       34:39     1:02:29     1:37:29     2:05:38     2:05:24    9:34            
161   Mark Colaluca          M50-54         4/0       35:45     1:03:35     1:39:03     2:05:32     2:05:26    9:35            
162   Sheri Colaluca         F40-44        11/0       35:44     1:03:35     1:39:02     2:05:31     2:05:26    9:35            
163   Julie Roher            F20-24        11/0       34:02     1:01:06     1:36:30     2:05:37     2:05:29    9:35            
164   Carolyn Nolan          F50-54         6/0       34:54     1:01:57     1:37:50     2:05:43     2:05:36    9:35            
165   Thomas Hutley          M20-24         7/0       31:01       56:06     1:34:30     2:05:58     2:05:40    9:36            
166   Kim Adams              F45-49         9/0       35:50     1:02:09     1:37:29     2:05:50     2:05:43    9:36            
167   Bill Pennington        M45-49        13/0       33:17       59:30     1:36:51     2:06:16     2:06:06    9:38            
168   Mary Miller            F20-24        12/0       33:56     1:01:00     1:37:27     2:06:18     2:06:08    9:38            
169   Sarah Brown            F20-24        13/0       34:56     1:02:00     1:38:28     2:07:19     2:06:09    9:38            
170   Rae Ann Gossett        F50-54         7/0       34:52     1:02:38     1:39:13     2:06:27     2:06:18    9:38            
171   Robert Mc Donald       M60-64         1/0       34:10     1:00:48     1:35:50     2:06:43     2:06:31    9:39            
172   Malgorzata Brothers    F45-49        10/0       34:43     1:03:15     1:40:03     2:06:41     2:06:36    9:40            
173   Abby Dupuis            F25-29         7/0       35:30     1:02:46     1:37:39     2:06:42     2:06:37    9:40            
174   Denise Singery         F25-29         8/0       36:03     1:04:01     1:40:02     2:06:52     2:06:38    9:40            
175   Jillian Collins        F30-34        15/0       36:00     1:03:37     1:39:22     2:06:59     2:06:47    9:41            
176   Roger Lenox            M50-54         5/0       33:19     1:00:18     1:36:52     2:06:51     2:06:48    9:41            
177   Corrie Trotter         F25-29         9/0       32:19       58:50     1:36:32     2:06:59     2:06:51    9:41            
178   Janice Peters          F35-39        12/0       34:43     1:02:20     1:38:11     2:06:54     2:06:54    9:41            
179   Jeremy Haltom          M35-39        13/0       31:46     1:01:16     1:36:43     2:07:07     2:07:05    9:42            
180   Angela Krebbs          F40-44        12/0       37:31     1:05:51     1:41:53     2:09:29     2:07:14    9:43            
181   David Barnes           M30-34        16/0       33:00       58:26     1:36:55     2:07:35     2:07:25    9:44            
182   Shaun Lambert          M35-39        14/0       35:39     1:03:34     1:39:22     2:07:32     2:07:29    9:44            
183   Meg Ramsey             F30-34        16/0       36:58     1:05:30     1:40:45     2:08:44     2:07:41    9:45            
184   Beth Mancuso           F45-49        11/0       37:30     1:05:40     1:41:01     2:09:48     2:07:43    9:45            
185   Taffi Davenport        F40-44        13/0       35:26     1:03:41     1:39:34     2:08:12     2:07:56    9:46            
186   Matthew Nutt           M25-29         9/0       32:24       58:48     1:35:44     2:08:09     2:07:59    9:46            
187   Chris Shaw             M50-54         6/0       36:03     1:04:04     1:40:06     2:08:14     2:07:59    9:46            
188   Lindsay Taylor         F35-39        13/0       34:48     1:02:50     1:39:07     2:08:07     2:08:02    9:46            
189   Karen Andiel           F35-39        14/0       34:49     1:02:50     1:39:07     2:08:07     2:08:03    9:46            
190   Angela Branan          F30-34        17/0       35:41     1:03:06     1:39:12     2:08:17     2:08:04    9:47            
191   Rebecca Hensley        F40-44        14/0       35:51     1:03:31     1:40:40     2:08:08     2:08:04    9:47            
192   Paola Hamann           F45-49        12/0       34:25     1:02:17     1:38:44     2:08:10     2:08:06    9:47            
193   Callan Hamann          M40-44        23/0       34:25     1:02:18     1:38:39     2:08:11     2:08:06    9:47            
194   Doni Cash              F40-44        15/0       33:51     1:01:32     1:37:51     2:08:13     2:08:06    9:47            
195   Dianna Sulser          F55-59         2/0       35:05     1:02:52     1:38:55     2:08:12     2:08:07    9:47            
196   Michael Snowden        M20-24         8/0       35:07     1:02:41     1:38:48     2:08:32     2:08:15    9:47            
197   Nick Keech             M20-24         9/0       36:03     1:03:52     1:39:46     2:08:38     2:08:26    9:48            
198   Neelia Miller          F30-34        18/0       37:53     1:06:28     1:43:42     2:09:48     2:08:41    9:49            
199   Taylor Beadles         M20-24        10/0       36:12     1:04:11     1:40:17     2:08:53     2:08:48    9:50            
200   Lyle Stovall           M20-24        11/0       36:10     1:04:10     1:40:17     2:08:53     2:08:48    9:50            
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10     GUNTIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Meggan Stevens         F35-39        15/0       35:16     1:03:30     1:40:10     2:09:11     2:09:05    9:51            
202   Donnie Wise            M45-49        14/0       41:05     1:09:46     1:44:45     2:11:38     2:09:22    9:53            
203   Nancy Perry            F40-44        16/0       34:46     1:01:14     1:38:23     2:09:37     2:09:22    9:53            
204   Ginger Rogers          F40-44        17/0       35:58     1:03:32     1:40:53     2:09:46     2:09:28    9:53            
205   Sheryl Rios            F25-29        10/0       34:24     1:02:26     1:39:41     2:09:32     2:09:28    9:53            
206   Mary Gravette          F30-34        19/0       33:49     1:01:20     1:38:49     2:09:34     2:09:34    9:53            
207   Steven Byrd            M55-59         2/0       35:34     1:03:53     1:41:17     2:10:03     2:09:48    9:55            
208   Charlene Johnson       F40-44        18/0       36:42     1:05:07     1:41:51     2:10:13     2:10:04    9:56            
209   Rachel Lynn            F25-29        11/0       35:44     1:03:31     1:40:15     2:10:08     2:10:06    9:56            
210   Tracy Abrom            F45-49        13/0       39:46     1:08:19     1:44:46     2:13:33     2:10:19    9:57            
211   Brent Conran           M45-49        15/0       35:52     1:04:14     1:41:03     2:10:28     2:10:21    9:57            
212   Kelly Parr             F45-49        14/0       35:22     1:04:05     1:40:58     2:10:21     2:10:21    9:57            
213   Jeff Ploederl          M40-44        24/0       37:56     1:07:03     1:43:23     2:10:40     2:10:22    9:57            
214   Rebecca Heimbuch       F35-39        16/0       34:03     1:01:51     1:39:04     2:10:34     2:10:28    9:58            
215   Thomas Mccorquodale    M20-24        12/0       32:24     1:00:46     1:43:48     2:10:48     2:10:37    9:58            
216   Tara Allgood           F50-54         8/0       35:21     1:03:56     1:41:24     2:11:03     2:10:59   10:00            
217   Michelle Lopresti      F35-39        17/0       37:13     1:05:47     1:42:39     2:11:12     2:11:03   10:00            
218   Rene Garza             M45-49        16/0       36:39     1:04:55     1:42:14     2:11:14     2:11:05   10:00            
219   Tracey Lynn Clough     F45-49        15/0       36:15     1:04:30     1:41:54     2:11:27     2:11:10   10:01            
220   Michele Johnson        F50-54         9/0       37:44     1:06:16     1:42:08     2:11:31     2:11:17   10:01            
221   Amy Cheek              F35-39        18/0       35:51     1:04:52     1:42:14     2:11:24     2:11:19   10:01            
222   Edward Reitzer         M45-49        17/0       34:55     1:02:34     1:41:43     2:11:30     2:11:22   10:02            
223   Allen Wade             M45-49        18/0       34:59     1:03:18     1:42:22     2:11:42     2:11:38   10:03            
224   Kevin Noel             M35-39        15/0       32:48     1:00:15     1:37:48     2:11:55     2:11:40   10:03            
225   Carol Tatom            F35-39        19/0       36:12     1:05:00     1:42:38     2:11:44     2:11:40   10:03            
226   Jonathan Clarke        M40-44        25/0       35:53     1:03:51     1:41:15     2:13:04     2:11:56   10:04            
227   Rachel Smith           F35-39        20/0       36:44     1:05:56     1:43:25     2:13:08     2:11:58   10:04            
228   Halicia Lowman         F30-34        20/0       35:52     1:04:02     1:41:35     2:12:04     2:11:58   10:04            
229   Angie Roy              F35-39        21/0       38:28     1:07:14     1:45:29     2:14:28     2:12:15   10:06            
230   Tara Schultz           F35-39        22/0       38:26     1:07:14     1:45:28     2:14:29     2:12:16   10:06            
231   Naomi Smith            F01-12         1/0       36:45     1:05:57     1:43:28     2:13:30     2:12:19   10:06            
232   Dustin Lyons           M25-29        10/0       37:11     1:04:54     1:42:44     2:14:42     2:12:24   10:06            
233   Jamila Williams        F30-34        21/0       35:31     1:04:29     1:42:33     2:12:49     2:12:30   10:07            
234   Jessica Chitwood       F35-39        23/0       37:16     1:06:30     1:43:56     2:12:39     2:12:31   10:07            
235   Jeanette Smenner       F40-44        19/0       37:42     1:07:02     1:44:40     2:12:45     2:12:38   10:07            
236   Kristi Arrington       F40-44        20/0       39:39     1:09:02     1:46:38     2:14:45     2:12:38   10:07            
237   Brian White            M45-49        19/0       35:13     1:03:24     1:41:51     2:12:51     2:12:43   10:08            
238   Cathleen Hoffman       F30-34        22/0       34:27     1:02:40     1:41:15     2:13:04     2:12:57   10:09            
239   Vehan Scholtz-Sess     FAthena        3/0       35:28     1:03:51     1:41:54     2:13:05     2:12:58   10:09            
240   Caroline Bjorkquist    F45-49        16/0       35:26     1:03:51     1:41:54     2:13:06     2:12:58   10:09            
241   David Mcmahon          M50-54         7/0       39:48     1:08:45     1:46:51     2:15:22     2:12:59   10:09            
242   Alysha Lathrop         F25-29        12/0       35:50     1:04:05     1:41:46     2:13:13     2:13:02   10:09            
243   Nitchy Santiago Tam    F25-29        13/0       37:01     1:06:11     1:43:57     2:13:13     2:13:06   10:10            
244   Juanita Britton        F35-39        24/0       39:30     1:09:27     1:47:56     2:13:41     2:13:09   10:10            
245   Scott Finley           M35-39        16/0       36:03     1:05:41     1:44:37     2:13:21     2:13:10   10:10            
246   Emily Dansby           F25-29        14/0       38:49     1:08:07     1:45:00     2:14:28     2:13:18   10:11            
247   Amy Stubblefield       FAthena        4/0       35:55     1:04:53     1:43:37     2:13:39     2:13:32   10:12            
248   Hannah Donathan        F35-39        25/0       35:06     1:04:08     1:43:25     2:13:54     2:13:43   10:12            
249   Katie Moyer            F30-34        23/0       40:10     1:09:52     1:48:36     2:16:10     2:14:00   10:14            
250   Sara Welther           F30-34        24/0       40:08     1:09:51     1:48:36     2:16:11     2:14:00   10:14            
251   Michele Estes          F30-34        25/0       35:49     1:04:02     1:42:59     2:14:14     2:14:11   10:15            
252   Robert Roher           M20-24        13/0       36:59     1:07:21     1:44:40     2:14:21     2:14:12   10:15            
253   Debbie Gregory         F40-44        21/0       37:32     1:07:27     1:45:58     2:14:24     2:14:21   10:15            
254   Connie Thomason        F45-49        17/0       35:50     1:04:07     1:42:13     2:14:43     2:14:39   10:17            
255   Jerry Smith            M60-64         2/0       36:33     1:05:18     1:43:13     2:15:12     2:15:12   10:19            
256   Keith Mcveigh          M45-49        20/0       37:32     1:08:25     1:46:58     2:16:27     2:15:21   10:20            
257   Shannon Brezko         F35-39        26/0       39:45     1:09:37     1:47:12     2:16:42     2:15:30   10:21            
258   Brian Kiger            M50-54         8/0       39:39     1:09:48     1:47:03     2:15:47     2:15:32   10:21            
259   Judy Ferguson          F40-44        22/0       36:09     1:05:50     1:45:28     2:15:45     2:15:33   10:21            
260   Lachandra Richardson   FAthena        5/0       38:06     1:07:43     1:46:24     2:16:00     2:15:50   10:22            
261   Samantha Thompson      F30-34        26/0       41:00     1:10:57     1:48:21     2:18:10     2:15:51   10:22            
262   Kathryn Reid           F30-34        27/0       38:55     1:09:00     1:46:35     2:16:07     2:15:58   10:23            
263   Kristen Gallegos       F25-29        15/0       36:03     1:05:39     1:45:18     2:16:09     2:16:06   10:23            
264   Meghan Robertson       F13-19         2/0       37:32     1:07:06     1:46:08     2:16:35     2:16:21   10:25            
265   Erin Doyle             F13-19         3/0       38:32     1:08:05     1:47:07     2:17:36     2:16:21   10:25            
266   Jeanne Fine            F55-59         3/0       36:52     1:07:46     1:45:41     2:16:29     2:16:22   10:25            
267   Jesse Read             M45-49        21/0       36:02     1:09:41     1:47:41     2:17:01     2:16:47   10:26            
268   Sheila Lovelace        F40-44        23/0       35:46     1:04:19     1:44:31     2:17:06     2:16:50   10:27            
269   Lauren Bricker         F35-39        27/0       35:12     1:05:26     1:44:55     2:16:58     2:16:52   10:27            
270   Donna Wright           F60-64         1/0       37:19     1:07:40     1:46:27     2:17:09     2:17:02   10:28            
271   Pam Stein              F45-49        18/0       38:03     1:07:13     1:45:57     2:17:12     2:17:06   10:28            
272   Teresa West            F30-34        28/0       36:59     1:07:05     1:46:31     2:17:44     2:17:37   10:30            
273   Alan Colombo           M45-49        22/0       39:17     1:08:53     1:47:22     2:17:53     2:17:46   10:31            
274   Katy Wyszynski         F13-19         4/0       36:58     1:05:47     1:44:44     2:17:58     2:17:51   10:31            
275   Georgia Capistrant     F45-49        19/0       35:51     1:05:30     1:45:26     2:18:16     2:18:10   10:33            
276   Leigh King             F30-34        29/0       36:58     1:07:27     1:48:09     2:18:43     2:18:37   10:35            
277   Vera Cretcher          F25-29        16/0       37:42     1:07:21     1:46:36     2:18:47     2:18:39   10:35            
278   Sheryl Hudson          F50-54        10/0       41:00     1:13:12     1:51:34     2:20:53     2:18:39   10:35            
279   Lea Anne Daughrity     F40-44        24/0       38:34     1:09:24     1:48:14     2:18:40     2:18:40   10:35            
280   Chad Farrell           M35-39        17/0       38:31     1:08:48     1:47:57     2:19:56     2:18:42   10:35            
281   Betsy Hilburn          F50-54        11/0       38:13     1:08:33     1:48:05     2:18:53     2:18:42   10:35            
282   Carol Anne Taylor      F45-49        20/0       36:53     1:06:58     1:48:04     2:18:47     2:18:44   10:35            
283   Kristina Marshall      F20-24        14/0       36:05     1:06:19     1:46:48     2:19:08     2:18:49   10:36            
284   Jill Dinges            F30-34        30/0       37:38     1:08:06     1:48:03     2:19:19     2:19:09   10:37            
285   Jared Baggett          M30-34        17/0       36:58     1:07:47     1:47:17     2:19:24     2:19:17   10:38            
286   Jody  joseph Garner    MClydes        6/0       36:59     1:07:47     1:47:18     2:19:24     2:19:18   10:38            
287   Gerardo Cantu          M50-54         9/0       37:54     1:07:59     1:49:04     2:20:24     2:19:19   10:38            
288   Jennifer Herring       F30-34        31/0       36:57     1:06:19     1:46:41     2:19:28     2:19:20   10:38            
289   Adauto Nascimento      M40-44        26/0       37:48     1:08:07     1:47:21     2:19:23     2:19:23   10:38            
290   Shanda Trees           F30-34        32/0                                                     2:19:35   10:39            
291   Leslie Bartel          F30-34        33/0       37:26     1:07:51     1:48:12     2:19:45     2:19:35   10:39            
292   Duane Thomason         M45-49        23/0       49:28                 1:49:33     2:19:39     2:19:36   10:39            
293   Cayla Clark            F13-19         5/0       35:08     1:04:37     1:46:46     2:19:45     2:19:40   10:40            
294   Jennifer Smallwood     F35-39        28/0       39:58     1:11:14     1:50:57     2:20:12     2:19:53   10:41            
295   Shannon Spangler       F20-24        15/0       37:46     1:07:48     1:47:59     2:20:03     2:20:00   10:41            
296   Jessica Mueller        F35-39        29/0       34:56     1:03:29     1:44:04     2:20:15     2:20:00   10:41            
297   Chris Stalley          M13-19         3/0       40:00     1:12:13     1:50:34     2:21:15     2:20:02   10:41            
298   Lauren Tepera          F20-24        16/0       36:50     1:06:18     1:46:11     2:20:09     2:20:02   10:41            
299   Bentley Ford           M35-39        18/0       43:13     1:14:20     1:52:57     2:22:23     2:20:11   10:42            
300   James Meyer            M40-44        27/0       44:29     1:16:51     1:55:03     2:20:36     2:20:17   10:43            
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Shannon Singh          F30-34        34/0       38:24     1:08:03     1:48:09     2:20:26     2:20:22   10:43            
302   Katie Cook             F30-34        35/0       41:17     1:11:51     1:51:47     2:23:50     2:20:34   10:44            
303   Christina Robinson     FAthena        6/0       38:39     1:10:05     1:50:29     2:20:47     2:20:39   10:44            
304   Urba Revell            F35-39        30/0       40:28     1:11:33     1:51:11     2:20:51     2:20:39   10:44            
305   Milee Potter           M40-44        28/0       39:16     1:09:13     1:50:41     2:23:01     2:20:42   10:44            
306   Jeremiah Grant         M35-39        19/0       37:15     1:07:13     1:48:20     2:21:01     2:20:42   10:44            
307   Kylee Francis          F25-29        17/0       38:35     1:08:41     1:48:37     2:20:55     2:20:45   10:45            
308   Lindsay Love           F25-29        18/0       39:25     1:10:02     1:49:28     2:21:23     2:21:02   10:46            
309   Mark Bell              M60-64         3/0       37:21     1:07:59     1:49:18     2:21:18     2:21:07   10:46            
310   Jamie Price            F30-34        36/0       38:03     1:09:01     1:49:54     2:21:20     2:21:08   10:46            
311   Bethany Wright         F25-29        19/0       33:36     1:02:32     1:46:13     2:21:15     2:21:12   10:47            
312   Renee Brandish         F40-44        25/0       40:28     1:10:56     1:50:58     2:22:48     2:21:33   10:48            
313   Henry Bender           M20-24        14/0       34:07     1:02:58     1:44:09     2:21:36     2:21:33   10:48            
314   Kateri Shirley         F40-44        26/0       40:26     1:11:27     1:51:51     2:23:06     2:21:36   10:49            
315   Allison Maybrey        F40-44        27/0       36:07     1:06:13     1:48:15     2:21:52     2:21:50   10:50            
316   Cindy Newton           F30-34        37/0       39:40     1:10:27     1:50:54     2:22:02     2:21:52   10:50            
317   Jennifer Gowing        F40-44        28/0       41:08     1:12:19     1:52:00     2:22:16     2:21:57   10:50            
318   Shelby Tinklepaugh     F20-24        17/0       37:00     1:08:23     1:49:30     2:22:07     2:21:59   10:50            
319   Sara Wischnewsky       F40-44        29/0       41:06     1:12:19     1:51:59     2:22:29     2:22:10   10:51            
320   Amy Pospisil           F35-39        31/0       40:57     1:11:58     1:52:07     2:24:28     2:22:15   10:52            
321   Misty Maxwell          F40-44        30/0       42:41     1:11:06     1:50:34     2:22:37     2:22:16   10:52            
322   Brian Woodward         M35-39        20/0       39:23     1:12:24     1:51:31     2:22:28     2:22:26   10:52            
323   Scott Grigg            M40-44        29/0       40:26     1:11:31     1:52:31     2:26:14     2:23:09   10:56            
324   Angela Adams           FAthena        7/0       39:03     1:09:35     1:50:05     2:23:33     2:23:17   10:56            
325   Harlin Rhoades         M55-59         3/0       36:26     1:06:13     1:47:26     2:23:23     2:23:20   10:56            
326   Mimi Cox               F50-54        12/0       41:43     1:14:02     1:53:33     2:24:31     2:23:22   10:57            
327   Gary Welborn           M50-54        10/0       40:41     1:13:01     1:52:30     2:23:33     2:23:24   10:57            
328   Deana Burchfield       F30-34        38/0       40:04     1:13:25     1:53:17     2:24:05     2:23:41   10:58            
329   Lisa Polen             F35-39        32/0       39:50     1:11:01     1:52:17     2:24:54     2:23:47   10:59            
330   Christy Bergquist      F25-29        20/0       41:35     1:12:52     1:53:22     2:25:17     2:23:49   10:59            
331   Sarah Hetzel           F45-49        21/0       38:57     1:10:04     1:51:07     2:24:09     2:23:55   10:59            
332   Erin Skinner           F25-29        21/0       40:09     1:11:54     1:52:44     2:24:27     2:23:59   10:59            
333   Tanya Anderson         F40-44        31/0       37:45     1:08:15     1:50:07     2:24:30     2:24:11   11:00            
334   Marie Quevedo          F40-44        32/0       38:45     1:08:46     1:52:08     2:24:23     2:24:12   11:00            
335   George Scruggs         MClydes        7/0       38:47     1:08:46     1:52:08     2:24:23     2:24:12   11:00            
336   Laurie Burgess         F40-44        33/0       42:21     1:14:00     1:54:45     2:25:51     2:24:39   11:03            
337   Emily Lord             FAthena        8/0       39:43     1:10:03     1:51:17     2:25:56     2:24:46   11:03            
338   Hiram Castro           M40-44        30/0       41:19     1:13:19     1:54:13     2:25:16     2:25:04   11:04            
339   Kari Castro            F25-29        22/0       41:18     1:13:19     1:54:12     2:25:17     2:25:05   11:05            
340   Jun Il Kwun            M45-49        24/0       41:46     1:11:56     1:51:45     2:25:20     2:25:06   11:05            
341   Kelly Wosnik           F35-39        33/0       42:42     1:14:09     1:55:45     2:28:46     2:25:36   11:07            
342   Heather Youngquist     F40-44        34/0       36:59     1:07:27     1:48:07     2:25:50     2:25:43   11:07            
343   Gert Sporl             F55-59         4/0       40:07     1:10:56     1:52:59     2:25:52     2:25:45   11:08            
344   Martina Stringfellow   F40-44        35/0       39:09     1:10:40     1:52:13     2:26:07     2:25:59   11:09            
345   Christopher King       M50-54        11/0       41:38     1:12:30     1:56:33     2:27:22     2:26:08   11:09            
346   Joseph Van Cura        M13-19         4/0       37:17     1:10:49     1:54:11     2:26:45     2:26:39   11:12            
347   Clara Lilley           F50-54        13/0       40:00     1:12:13     1:52:54     2:27:53     2:26:40   11:12            
348   Jeff Van Cura          M45-49        25/0       37:15     1:10:48     1:54:08     2:26:52     2:26:45   11:12            
349   Barbara Sucher         F65-69         1/0       40:25     1:12:39     1:55:15     2:27:04     2:26:57   11:13            
350   Selina Hinojosa-Lin    F45-49        22/0       39:56     1:11:01     1:54:18     2:27:08     2:26:59   11:13            
351   Angela Garza           FAthena        9/0       40:30     1:11:48     1:54:18     2:27:36     2:27:04   11:14            
352   Lisa Turner            F40-44        36/0       40:54     1:12:01     1:55:17     2:28:16     2:27:06   11:14            
353   Rhonda Vandercook      F45-49        23/0       36:33     1:07:02     1:50:34     2:27:34     2:27:22   11:15            
354   Michelle Prichard      F25-29        23/0       38:44     1:09:02     1:54:52     2:27:30     2:27:26   11:15            
355   Jennifer Elizarde      F35-39        34/0       39:59     1:10:56     1:53:01     2:27:53     2:27:29   11:15            
356   Suzanne Petro          F50-54        14/0       40:43     1:11:58     1:54:02     2:28:06     2:27:50   11:17            
357   Kim Moncibais          FAthena       10/0       39:11     1:10:48     1:53:37     2:28:01     2:27:56   11:18            
358   Madison Robinson       F13-19         6/0       39:12     1:10:58     1:54:33     2:28:10     2:27:59   11:18            
359   Bryan Bowers           M40-44        31/0       40:08     1:12:05     1:56:09     2:30:19     2:28:08   11:18            
360   Kristi Owen            F30-34        39/0       37:35     1:08:48     1:52:48     2:28:29     2:28:16   11:19            
361   Tim Ritchie            M25-29        11/0       42:32     1:15:10     1:57:07     2:29:25     2:28:19   11:19            
362   Elizabeth Baker        F35-39        35/0       40:17     1:10:51     1:53:55     2:30:36     2:28:20   11:19            
363   Natalie Entile         F30-34        40/0       42:31     1:15:10     1:57:06     2:29:25     2:28:21   11:19            
364   Danielle Stieve        F13-19         7/0       41:18     1:11:51     1:54:56     2:31:38     2:28:22   11:20            
365   Cheyenne Green         F30-34        41/0       39:25     1:12:26     1:55:44     2:28:26     2:28:22   11:20            
366   Brandy Clark           F25-29        24/0       39:25     1:12:26     1:55:43     2:28:26     2:28:22   11:20            
367   Tammi O'rear           F50-54        15/0       35:48     1:07:39     1:52:30     2:28:44     2:28:37   11:21            
368   Keith Reed             MClydes        8/0       43:59     1:15:48     1:57:26     2:30:00     2:28:38   11:21            
369   Kelley Morgan          F40-44        37/0       38:54     1:10:13     1:53:38     2:28:55     2:28:41   11:21            
370   Sarah Papke            F25-29        25/0       38:20     1:10:25     1:52:21     2:29:08     2:29:01   11:23            
371   David Bryant           M60-64         4/0       44:27     1:13:49     1:55:45     2:29:18     2:29:09   11:23            
372   Eileen Wade            F40-44        38/0       41:21     1:13:06     1:56:21     2:29:29     2:29:13   11:23            
373   Olivia Anderson        F35-39        36/0       40:31     1:12:01     1:56:37     2:30:25     2:29:20   11:24            
374   Jeff Chandler          M35-39        21/0       41:19     1:16:31     1:57:32     2:29:47     2:29:20   11:24            
375   Lisa Sharbaugh         F35-39        37/0       40:33     1:13:28     1:56:40     2:30:00     2:29:22   11:24            
376   Christy Bowers         F35-39        38/0       39:44     1:12:39     1:55:58     2:29:45     2:29:36   11:25            
377   Samantha G             F20-24        18/0       38:11     1:09:26     1:53:07     2:29:55     2:29:44   11:26            
378   Mike Kloesel           MClydes        9/0       44:02     1:15:46     1:58:06     2:31:07     2:29:46   11:26            
379   William Christopher    M20-24        15/0       36:03     1:05:32     1:51:57     2:30:09     2:29:56   11:27            
380   Alison Wechman         F35-39        39/0       42:25     1:15:34     1:58:01     2:30:14     2:29:56   11:27            
381   Renarda Williams       F30-34        42/0       36:14     1:08:02     1:51:39     2:30:23     2:30:13   11:28            
382   Lillian Bauer          F30-34        43/0       42:20     1:14:44     1:56:42     2:30:29     2:30:19   11:28            
383   Anna Bennett           FAthena       11/0       38:41     1:10:00     1:55:02     2:30:37     2:30:31   11:29            
384   Kris Howell            F40-44        39/0       43:16     1:14:41     1:58:43     2:31:52     2:30:38   11:30            
385   Tania Lima             F30-34        44/0       37:35     1:08:38     1:54:01     2:30:59     2:30:54   11:31            
386   John Dollus            M40-44        32/0       40:06     1:13:20     1:57:36     2:31:42     2:31:30   11:34            
387   Brenda Smith           F60-64         2/0       39:39     1:12:22     1:57:04     2:31:31     2:31:31   11:34            
388   Cara Valentine         F20-24        19/0       42:43     1:14:57     1:58:13     2:31:42     2:31:34   11:34            
389   Nancy Johnson          F55-59         5/0       40:23     1:13:13     1:57:13     2:31:44     2:31:40   11:35            
390   Rosenda Vasquez        F40-44        40/0       47:55     1:21:18     2:04:30     2:36:51     2:31:46   11:35            
391   Brooke Bohannon        F25-29        26/0       38:03     1:12:00     1:56:50     2:32:05     2:32:02   11:36            
392   Dennis Law             MClydes       10/0       38:24     1:10:19     1:55:10     2:32:12     2:32:12   11:37            
393   Alexandria Fletcher    F13-19         8/0       37:39     1:09:44     1:54:42     2:33:38     2:32:15   11:37            
394   Fred Kaiser            MClydes       11/0       41:33     1:14:10     1:56:42     2:32:34     2:32:17   11:37            
395   Lorrie Whitelock       F40-44        41/0       42:28     1:13:30     2:02:35     2:35:25     2:32:19   11:38            
396   Briann Dorris          F20-24        20/0       43:42     1:15:57     1:59:13     2:33:33     2:32:25   11:38            
397   Chelsea Felton         FAthena       12/0       41:10     1:14:24     1:58:37     2:33:38     2:32:32   11:39            
398   Karen Willenborg       F40-44        42/0       40:49     1:14:15     2:00:09     2:33:07     2:32:56   11:40            
399   Steven Bolen           M50-54        12/0       45:02     1:17:47     2:00:51     2:34:45     2:33:06   11:41            
400   Douglas Willett        MClydes       12/0       39:52     1:12:37     1:56:26     2:33:26     2:33:09   11:41            
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2013 New Years Double - Eve Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10     GUNTIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jamie Gudmestad        F35-39        40/0       40:45     1:15:02     1:59:12     2:33:15     2:33:15   11:42            
402   Matthew Mcgarity       M40-44        33/0       37:46     1:06:35     1:49:00     2:34:39     2:33:28   11:43            
403   Mike Czarnecki         M50-54        13/0       38:42     1:11:43     1:56:58     2:33:52     2:33:32   11:43            
404   Kelly Hilburn          M55-59         4/0       40:01     1:12:14     1:57:19     2:33:46     2:33:36   11:44            
405   Nikki Groth            F30-34        45/0       41:16     1:14:18     1:58:50     2:33:49     2:33:43   11:44            
406   Sarah Dean             F25-29        27/0       44:50     1:19:03     2:03:16     2:37:15     2:34:00   11:45            
407   Sarah Pederson         F20-24        21/0       41:51     1:14:25     1:57:15     2:34:19     2:34:11   11:46            
408   Nathan Heineman        M20-24        16/0       41:53     1:14:25     1:57:18     2:34:20     2:34:12   11:46            
409   Scott Whigham          M40-44        34/0       44:31     1:17:57     1:58:30     2:34:39     2:34:13   11:46            
410   Donna Jacobs           F30-34        46/0       40:57     1:13:51     1:59:05     2:35:33     2:34:23   11:47            
411   Richard Strayer        MClydes       13/0       39:45     1:13:00     1:58:22     2:35:06     2:35:06   11:50            
412   Shontaye Hawkins       F35-39        41/0       43:04     1:16:24     2:00:42     2:35:27     2:35:07   11:50            
413   Sheila Moore           F40-44        43/0       41:52     1:15:28     2:00:27     2:35:29     2:35:13   11:51            
414   Grace Jessup           F25-29        28/0       34:20     1:04:10     1:53:19     2:35:47     2:35:47   11:54            
415   Randy Sanders          M60-64         5/0       36:53     1:11:11     1:56:08     2:36:06     2:35:57   11:54            
416   Cassie Williford       F30-34        47/0       41:50     1:16:43     2:02:43     2:36:19     2:36:12   11:55            
417   Michelle Palmer        F60-64         3/0       38:43     1:12:44     1:59:52     2:36:15     2:36:15   11:56            
418   Brittany Salkeld       F25-29        29/0       38:41     1:12:36     1:59:35     2:37:00     2:36:50   11:58            
419   Kim Spain              F45-49        24/0       45:35     1:21:05     2:05:50     2:39:49     2:37:41   12:02            
420   Mia Frazey             F30-34        48/0       39:29     1:10:03     1:55:07     2:39:01     2:38:29   12:06            
421   Megan Mcfarland        F30-34        49/0       37:19     1:07:10     1:56:16     2:38:47     2:38:31   12:06            
422   Kim Starr              F40-44        44/0       45:51     1:19:48     2:05:04     2:41:25     2:38:54   12:08            
423   Regina Miller          F50-54        16/0       43:43     1:17:57     2:04:25     2:40:07     2:38:54   12:08            
424   Amber Coughlin         F25-29        30/0       45:48     1:21:06     2:05:33     2:39:55     2:39:24   12:10            
425   Hannah Struck          F20-24        22/0       40:23     1:13:27     2:00:20     2:40:48     2:39:30   12:11            
426   David Duke             M35-39        22/0       46:17     1:21:07     2:05:35     2:39:56     2:39:47   12:12            
427   Sean Henderson         MClydes       14/0       43:37     1:19:03     2:04:15     2:40:25     2:40:00   12:13            
428   Megan Balla            F35-39        42/0       44:20     1:18:46     2:07:18     2:40:12     2:40:00   12:13            
429   Jamie Tyler            F35-39        43/0       44:49     1:19:00     2:04:25     2:41:46     2:40:30   12:15            
430   Jeorge Anderson Ii     M30-34        18/0       37:10     1:06:47     1:57:32     2:42:04     2:40:30   12:15            
431   Kimberly Estorga       F40-44        45/0       45:37     1:19:57     2:04:59     2:42:06     2:40:53   12:17            
432   Lisa Mallia            FAthena       13/0       42:45     1:17:19     2:06:09     2:41:00     2:41:00   12:17            
433   Lisa Clark             F30-34        50/0       44:37     1:19:00     2:06:03     2:43:12     2:41:05   12:18            
434   Donna Amelio           F30-34        51/0       42:36     1:17:00     2:04:02     2:41:13     2:41:05   12:18            
435   Kathy Voelkel          FAthena       14/0       38:55     1:11:23     1:59:56     2:41:10     2:41:06   12:18            
436   Tracy Brown            F40-44        46/0       35:29     1:05:15     1:54:27     2:41:54     2:41:37   12:20            
437   Rita Townsend          F45-49        25/0       43:28     1:18:02     2:05:07     2:42:50     2:41:42   12:21            
438   Becca Anderson         F35-39        44/0       42:08     1:17:55     2:04:54     2:41:47     2:41:42   12:21            
439   Amy Murphy             F35-39        45/0       43:27     1:18:08     2:04:30     2:42:23     2:42:05   12:22            
440   Zainab Muhanna         F20-24        23/0       40:27     1:13:59     2:00:35     2:42:12     2:42:07   12:23            
441   Ryan Alden             M30-34        19/0       34:23     1:01:11     1:46:28     2:42:25     2:42:13   12:23            
442   Brenda Abakwue         F30-34        52/0       41:18     1:16:01     2:02:49     2:42:18     2:42:13   12:23            
443   Mark Price             M25-29        12/0       42:13     1:15:48     2:03:11     2:42:40     2:42:30   12:24            
444   Heather George         F25-29        31/0       40:54     1:16:03     2:04:14     2:43:09     2:43:03   12:27            
445   Angela Farrell         F35-39        46/0       41:15     1:16:12     2:05:26     2:43:22     2:43:11   12:27            
446   Glenda Wise            F40-44        47/0       43:43     1:19:34     2:08:29     2:43:35     2:43:18   12:28            
447   Whitney Villanueva     F40-44        48/0       40:45     1:14:00     2:01:39     2:43:30     2:43:22   12:28            
448   Kim Weinzetl           F30-34        53/0       44:13     1:18:21     2:04:56     2:43:48     2:43:37   12:29            
449   Scott Gerdes           M50-54        14/0       38:01     1:09:27     1:59:31     2:43:45     2:43:38   12:29            
450   Tamera Armstrong       F40-44        49/0       44:40     1:20:16     2:07:29     2:45:21     2:44:06   12:32            
451   David Villanueva       MClydes       15/0       47:44     1:22:47     2:09:35     2:48:28     2:44:11   12:32            
452   Mara Riley             F30-34        54/0       42:46     1:17:35     2:05:35     2:44:44     2:44:19   12:33            
453   Brian Vasquez          MClydes       16/0       45:55     1:19:21     2:04:46     2:47:47     2:44:40   12:34            
454   Vincent Larsen         M50-54        15/0       39:08     1:14:25     2:02:30     2:44:59     2:44:54   12:35            
455   John Howard            M45-49        26/0       42:32     1:14:21     2:07:23     2:47:42     2:45:23   12:37            
456   Mary Lowy              F25-29        32/0       45:09     1:21:09     2:08:45     2:45:43     2:45:27   12:38            
457   Chris Saddoris         MClydes       17/0       45:54     1:20:07     2:08:23     2:48:21     2:45:32   12:38            
458   Belinda Kinney         F40-44        50/0       49:56     1:24:08     2:12:25     2:52:22     2:45:32   12:38            
459   Pauline Cougot         F45-49        26/0                 1:32:21                 2:45:50     2:45:42   12:39            
460   Laura Bower            F25-29        33/0       42:42     1:17:17     2:04:47     2:46:20     2:46:08   12:41            
461   Jeanette Goetter       F40-44        51/0       45:51     1:21:37     2:08:37     2:46:34     2:46:11   12:41            
462   Janet Gary             F35-39        47/0       46:39     1:22:32     2:09:28     2:46:38     2:46:15   12:41            
463   Jude Burton            F40-44        52/0       46:30     1:22:31     2:09:41     2:46:47     2:46:19   12:42            
464   Stacy Higgins          F40-44        53/0       42:51     1:18:37     2:08:05     2:46:55     2:46:48   12:44            
465   Ilse Wakley            F55-59         6/0       47:50     1:23:41     2:11:08     2:49:06     2:46:48   12:44            
466   Cindi Jorgensen        F40-44        54/0       39:11     1:13:31     2:04:04     2:46:53     2:46:49   12:44            
467   Tom Rowe               M55-59         5/0       43:00     1:19:30     2:08:55     2:47:01     2:46:56   12:45            
468   William Telfer         M35-39        23/0       49:06     1:25:27     2:12:34     2:47:43     2:47:16   12:46            
469   Melissa Payne          F40-44        55/0       44:27     1:19:12     2:06:35     2:47:49     2:47:39   12:48            
470   Ashley Koppel          F40-44        56/0       41:32     1:15:01     2:06:35     2:48:38     2:48:29   12:52            
471   Daniel Bentley         M25-29        13/0       44:20     1:17:58     2:09:39     2:49:08     2:49:08   12:55            
472   Rae Mills              F65-69         2/0       48:09     1:25:00     2:13:51     2:50:40     2:49:08   12:55            
473   Mary Harokopus         F50-54        17/0       49:13     1:26:01     2:15:01     2:51:40     2:49:09   12:55            
474   Brenda Newton          F50-54        18/0       43:02     1:18:42     2:08:11     2:49:17     2:49:12   12:55            
475   Sarah Heady            F13-19         9/0       46:33     1:25:33     2:13:47     2:49:33     2:49:31   12:56            
476   Rachel Hearn           FAthena       15/0       41:42     1:16:46     2:07:45     2:49:40     2:49:40   12:57            
477   Iris Sabrina De Andrad F30-34        55/0       47:21     1:20:58     2:12:40     2:52:07     2:49:41   12:57            
478   Katherine Brock        F30-34        56/0       42:32     1:18:51     2:06:17     2:49:55     2:49:44   12:57            
479   Melodi Johnson         FAthena       16/0       47:43     1:24:37     2:13:05     2:50:34     2:50:19   13:00            
480   Ruth Deanda            F50-54        19/0       43:57     1:20:20     2:11:10     2:51:11     2:50:47   13:02            
481   Stephen Melo           M60-64         6/0       43:33                 2:08:28     2:51:28     2:51:28   13:05            
482   James Murphy           M60-64         7/0       50:01     1:26:29     2:15:47     2:55:39     2:51:44   13:07            
483   Christy Resek          F35-39        48/0       40:52     1:13:20     2:04:10     2:53:21     2:52:02   13:08            
484   Dannette Henning       F40-44        57/0       48:13     1:30:59     2:18:50     2:52:27     2:52:24   13:10            
485   Krista Nevarez         F30-34        57/0       45:16     1:22:40     2:13:29     2:52:25     2:52:25   13:10            
486   Otaresiri Lorraine Ini F35-39        49/0       46:19     1:22:22     2:10:43     2:52:55     2:52:32   13:10            
487   Ryan Martinelli        M35-39        24/0       49:21     1:24:56     2:13:08     2:56:49     2:52:45   13:11            
488   Rachel Wilson          F25-29        34/0       41:27     1:18:52     2:14:27     2:52:57     2:52:55   13:12            
489   Kristine Spence        FAthena       17/0       44:17     1:21:02     2:12:20     2:53:05     2:52:56   13:12            
490   Rebecca Starr          F50-54        20/0       51:11     1:28:23     2:15:41     2:55:26     2:53:19   13:14            
491   Deanna Smith           F45-49        27/0       42:40     1:19:00     2:09:32     2:54:14     2:53:54   13:16            
492   Chris Johnson          MClydes       18/0       46:38     1:22:54     2:14:48     2:54:40     2:54:10   13:18            
493   Lisa Flores            F45-49        28/0       43:48     1:21:48     2:14:31     2:54:21     2:54:12   13:18            
494   Elizabeth Hearn        F35-39        50/0       39:23     1:15:50     2:06:58     2:54:23     2:54:19   13:18            
495   Jacqi Serie            F35-39        51/0       41:15     1:13:40     2:04:24     2:54:34     2:54:21   13:19            
496   Beth Scott             F35-39        52/0       42:28     1:16:58     2:09:02     2:55:34     2:54:23   13:19            
497   Martha Ramos           F20-24        24/0       41:44     1:23:22     2:15:04     2:54:53     2:54:40   13:20            
498   Don Breeding           M50-54        16/0       46:05     1:24:26     2:15:49     2:56:27     2:55:05   13:22            
499   Deanna Breeding        F45-49        29/0       46:03     1:24:25     2:15:47     2:56:27     2:55:06   13:22            
500   Michael Miller         MClydes       19/0       39:33     1:15:43     2:16:32     2:55:42     2:55:28   13:24            
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10     GUNTIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Maria Watson           FAthena       18/0       44:09     1:21:33     2:14:23     2:56:50     2:55:38   13:24            
502   Genevieve Davis        F40-44        58/0       45:19     1:23:00     2:12:27     2:55:55     2:55:49   13:25            
503   Andrew Pelletier       M30-34        20/0       44:36     1:19:04     2:09:35     2:58:17     2:55:59   13:26            
504   Heather Coleson        F35-39        53/0       47:39     1:24:38     2:14:27     2:56:14     2:56:09   13:27            
505   Denise Simpson         F45-49        30/0       45:08     1:21:59     2:14:03     2:56:42     2:56:13   13:27            
506   Tawnya Stephens        F35-39        54/0       47:09     1:24:42     2:15:17     2:58:28     2:57:16   13:32            
507   Edwin Hood             MClydes       20/0       47:02     1:25:47     2:16:21     2:58:46     2:57:32   13:33            
508   Sidney Lenox           M45-49        27/0       39:48     1:13:59     2:02:50     2:58:04     2:57:48   13:34            
509   Markita Hall-Gumble    F50-54        21/0       46:59     1:22:31     2:14:29     2:58:07     2:57:49   13:34            
510   Lori Swindal           F50-54        22/0       45:14     1:22:11     2:17:15     2:58:11     2:58:06   13:36            
511   Angela Terry-Boggs     F50-54        23/0       53:05     1:32:45     2:21:03     2:58:23     2:58:15   13:36            
512   Brenda Dever           F30-34        58/0       44:34     1:24:51     2:19:13     3:00:43     2:58:33   13:38            
513   Kristi Piper           F40-44        59/0       48:47     1:28:01     2:20:06     3:00:06     2:59:45   13:43            
514   Gina Strebeck          F45-49        31/0       48:51     1:28:00     2:20:05     3:00:05     2:59:47   13:43            
515   Lisa Betterson         F40-44        60/0       46:14     1:23:53     2:15:58     3:00:41     3:00:00   13:44            
516   Susan Whigham          F40-44        61/0       50:51     1:30:23     2:21:36     3:01:47     3:00:18   13:46            
517   Dennis Yslas           M50-54        17/0       48:03     1:27:18     2:19:14     3:00:29     3:00:23   13:46            
518   Nicol Rolston          F40-44        62/0       48:54     1:26:36     2:18:18     3:01:02     3:00:46   13:48            
519   Cheryl Schneider       FAthena       19/0       49:13     1:27:33     2:18:45     3:01:58     3:00:47   13:48            
520   Haley Megert           F20-24        25/0       45:28     1:25:30     2:19:35     3:01:20     3:01:15   13:50            
521   Angela Mulliniks       F35-39        55/0       40:52     1:20:08     2:17:50     3:01:23     3:01:19   13:50            
522   Kayla Krabseth         FAthena       20/0       46:36     1:24:12     2:20:07     3:01:43     3:01:26   13:51            
523   Barbara Saetz          F50-54        24/0       47:49     1:30:30     2:24:33     3:05:42     3:03:27   14:00            
524   Robert Deanda          M45-49        28/0       42:48     1:22:40     2:18:21     3:04:25     3:04:02   14:03            
525   Loree Hoag             F45-49        32/0       53:36     1:33:48     2:24:52     3:04:11     3:04:03   14:03            
526   Shari Navarette        F50-54        25/0       49:20     1:28:08     2:21:17     3:04:18     3:04:09   14:03            
527   Tiffany Nimphius       F30-34        59/0       40:43     1:27:33     2:19:36     3:04:20     3:04:17   14:04            
528   Teresa Harmon          F45-49        33/0       50:52     1:32:07     2:23:38     3:04:28     3:04:28   14:05            
529   Kristin Dolliff        F40-44        63/0       49:11     1:29:33     2:25:33     3:05:11     3:05:02   14:07            
530   Brian Nimphius         M35-39        25/0       41:47     1:28:33                 3:05:22     3:05:17   14:09            
531   Patricia Hutsell       F45-49        34/0       49:58     1:29:45     2:24:04     3:06:31     3:05:24   14:09            
532   Bruce Gardner          MClydes       21/0       46:27     1:24:53     2:18:21     3:05:37     3:05:31   14:10            
533   Monika Arris           F35-39        56/0       48:21     1:28:01     2:22:47     3:06:09     3:06:00   14:12            
534   Rick Howell            MClydes       22/0       53:30     1:35:40     2:28:27     3:06:50     3:06:27   14:14            
535   Sherrie Lacombe        F50-54        26/0       44:55     1:21:39     2:20:12     3:07:22     3:07:15   14:18            
536   Kevin Brosi            M55-59         6/0       53:07     1:32:27     2:26:11     3:07:33     3:07:21   14:18            
537   Ted Dromgoole          M50-54        18/0       50:41     1:29:55     2:23:42     3:07:46     3:07:32   14:19            
538   Betsy Moore-Mitchell   F45-49        35/0       50:00     1:30:41     2:23:55     3:08:05     3:07:46   14:20            
539   Anne Maglia            F45-49        36/0       44:25     1:19:11     2:20:23     3:08:08     3:07:47   14:20            
540   Becky Shearman         F35-39        57/0       44:28     1:19:11     2:20:29     3:08:09     3:07:47   14:20            
541   Jessica Pittman        F40-44        64/0       46:18     1:28:01     2:23:58     3:09:16     3:07:51   14:20            
542   Becky Locke            FAthena       21/0       46:18     1:28:02     2:24:00     3:09:16     3:07:54   14:21            
543   Tricia Wilkerson       F30-34        60/0       48:08     1:26:20     2:21:46     3:08:02     3:07:54   14:21            
544   John Graves            MClydes       23/0       48:45     1:28:38     2:23:09     3:08:13     3:08:04   14:21            
545   Ryan Sargent           M25-29        14/0       49:12     1:29:09     2:23:26     3:08:32     3:08:20   14:23            
546   Daniel Brown           MClydes       24/0       46:55     1:26:40     2:23:19     3:08:54     3:08:38   14:24            
547   Jennifer Duke          FAthena       22/0       48:40     1:28:17     2:23:10     3:09:02     3:08:55   14:25            
548   Ellen Cardona          F45-49        37/0       52:46     1:33:42     2:29:03     3:10:02     3:09:34   14:28            
549   April Gross            FAthena       23/0       50:32     1:30:50     2:25:29     3:09:55     3:09:39   14:29            
550   Mike Telfer            MClydes       25/0                                                     3:10:45   14:34            
551   Bill Telfer            M60-64         8/0                                                     3:11:43   14:38            
552   Serita Parson          F40-44        65/0       51:13     1:31:33     2:26:50     3:12:04     3:11:52   14:39            
553   Heidi Capp             FAthena       24/0       46:53     1:25:40     2:22:07     3:12:13     3:11:54   14:39            
554   Linda Madigan          F50-54        27/0       47:10     1:27:17     2:23:07     3:12:01     3:11:59   14:39            
555   Farah Abughazaleh      F20-24        26/0       43:34     1:19:07     2:18:14     3:12:15     3:12:09   14:40            
556   Yvette Todd            F50-54        28/0       45:49     1:24:14     2:24:30     3:14:39     3:13:09   14:45            
557   Jennifer Federici      F30-34        61/0       50:18     1:30:24     2:27:05     3:13:23     3:13:11   14:45            
558   Amanda Fitzpatrick     F35-39        58/0       52:08     1:36:24     2:31:45     3:14:23     3:13:54   14:48            
559   Cathy Robertson        F55-59         7/0       47:10     1:26:54     2:24:30     3:14:39     3:14:31   14:51            
560   Christine Schneider    FAthena       25/0       50:10     1:35:45     2:34:39     3:14:45     3:14:35   14:51            
561   Jeri Calle             FAthena       26/0       53:38     1:35:31     2:33:13     3:15:44     3:15:14   14:54            
562   Patty Cartwright       F55-59         8/0       55:06     1:38:21     2:33:12     3:16:38     3:15:20   14:55            
563   Elizabeth Anderson     FAthena       27/0       52:45     1:34:50     2:30:47     3:16:15     3:15:47   14:57            
564   Sarah Morgan           F20-24        27/0       48:20     1:29:08     2:25:28     3:16:17     3:15:54   14:57            
565   Henry Taylor           MClydes       26/0       49:45     1:29:53     2:28:09     3:16:47     3:16:31   15:00            
566   Martha Freitas         F35-39        59/0       51:46     1:31:53     2:30:14     3:18:48     3:16:32   15:00            
567   Joseph Maney           M60-64         9/0       49:12     1:31:56     2:31:04     3:18:16     3:16:37   15:01            
568   Larry Englande         M65-69         1/0       48:41     1:28:01     2:24:24     3:17:18     3:17:09   15:03            
569   Sherry Brown           F40-44        66/0       48:40     1:28:00     2:24:24     3:17:18     3:17:10   15:03            
570   Lynn Staffieri         FAthena       28/0       50:29     1:32:26     2:31:04     3:18:07     3:17:53   15:06            
571   Mary K Chuey           F60-64         4/0                                         3:18:00     3:18:00   15:07            
572   Kim Prater             F55-59         9/0       47:46     1:29:35     2:31:38     3:18:53     3:18:42   15:10            
573   Justin Blackburn       MClydes       27/0       47:31     1:29:23     2:31:38     3:20:19     3:20:11   15:17            
574   Ron Mendelsohn         MClydes       28/0       54:00     1:36:31     2:33:25     3:20:27     3:20:16   15:17            
575   Thomas Butler          M50-54        19/0       55:02     1:39:14     2:37:57     3:22:56     3:22:29   15:27            
576   David Snowden          M13-19         5/0       45:01     1:23:56     2:24:33     3:23:05     3:22:44   15:29            
577   Amanda Ploederl        F30-34        62/0       44:59     1:23:57     2:24:33     3:23:06     3:22:46   15:29            
578   Maurine Dobson         F50-54        29/0       57:43     1:42:32     2:40:00     3:23:27     3:23:15   15:31            
579   Tracy Richardson       FAthena       29/0       51:00     1:33:08     2:33:25     3:23:35     3:23:23   15:32            
580   Lee Rayburn            FAthena       30/0       53:13     1:36:43     2:35:56     3:24:22     3:23:56   15:34            
581   Monica Mercado         FAthena       31/0       49:17     1:28:52     2:36:30     3:24:53     3:24:29   15:37            
582   Alyssa Depinto         F13-19        10/0       51:19     1:35:25     2:36:07     3:26:27     3:26:12   15:44            
583   Lisa Rivenbark         FAthena       32/0       51:22     1:35:26     2:36:09     3:26:27     3:26:12   15:44            
584   Dorothy Tadlock        F25-29        35/0       52:19     1:34:44     2:36:02     3:26:41     3:26:35   15:46            
585   Suzanne Garza          F45-49        38/0       56:11     1:41:59     2:40:47     3:27:07     3:26:36   15:46            
586   Stephanie Henderson    F35-39        60/0       52:21     1:34:44     2:36:04     3:26:43     3:26:38   15:46            
587   Mikey Mixson           M01-12         2/0       56:04     1:39:28     2:38:09     3:27:10     3:26:51   15:47            
588   Kathy Mixson           F60-64         5/0       56:07     1:39:28     2:38:09     3:27:35     3:27:16   15:49            
589   Andrew Holzman         MClydes       29/0       49:41     1:36:15     2:37:28     3:27:59     3:27:32   15:51            
590   Nichole Martinelli     F30-34        63/0       53:24     1:37:49     2:38:21     3:27:53     3:27:49   15:52            
591   Lavonna Mims           F40-44        67/0       50:22     1:33:39     2:27:20     3:29:50     3:28:29   15:55            
592   Elaine Karney          FAthena       33/0       51:14     1:35:03     2:43:01     3:29:17     3:29:07   15:58            
593   Martinella Dryburgh    FAthena       34/0       54:06     1:36:54     2:39:36     3:29:51     3:29:30   16:00            
594   Marcie Beardsley       F25-29        36/0       54:38     1:40:10     2:41:51     3:30:42     3:30:36   16:05            
595   Wanda Ndimbie          FAthena       35/0       57:39     1:43:10     2:44:58     3:33:42     3:30:37   16:05            
596   Milika Worthy_hunter   FAthena       36/0       55:07     1:40:23     2:41:49     3:32:29     3:32:11   16:12            
597   Lauren Lavigne         F45-49        39/0       57:12     1:44:13     2:45:01     3:33:14     3:32:15   16:12            
598   Becky Quinlan          FAthena       37/0       58:11     1:42:53     2:44:06     3:34:01     3:33:35   16:18            
599   Tamara Adamson         F55-59        10/0     1:00:54     1:46:52     2:51:32     3:34:38     3:34:05   16:21            
600   Tanya Edwards          F45-49        40/0       53:56     1:41:46     2:50:06     3:35:07     3:34:35   16:23            
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    SPLIT 3.    SPLIT 6.    SPLIT 10     GUNTIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Latoya Cooper          F30-34        64/0     1:03:22     1:55:40     2:56:27     3:40:02     3:37:25   16:36            
602   Sarah Vahle            FAthena       38/0     1:02:19     1:49:21     2:50:43     3:39:33     3:37:29   16:36            
603   Scott Lessard          M40-44        35/0       53:54     1:36:02     2:41:57     3:39:38     3:38:28   16:41            
604   Casey Bayer            FAthena       39/0       54:34     1:38:25     2:44:45     3:39:33     3:38:57   16:43            
605   Alison Power           F30-34        65/0       54:02     1:36:22     2:47:59     3:43:18     3:39:09   16:44            
606   Stevie Salas           FAthena       40/0       57:58     1:48:34     2:48:24     3:39:37     3:39:28   16:45            
607   Lacie Lejeune          F13-19        11/0       59:07     1:46:23     2:51:18     3:39:43     3:39:33   16:46            
608   Michelle Harrold       FAthena       41/0       59:07     1:46:22     2:51:14     3:39:43     3:39:33   16:46            
609   Nichole Adams          F35-39        61/0       51:04     1:33:21     2:44:58     3:40:17     3:39:47   16:47            
610   Mar Linda Perez        FAthena       42/0       58:26     1:45:31     2:49:53     3:40:31     3:40:07   16:48            
611   Ginny Selec            F50-54        30/0     1:03:23     1:52:14     2:54:51     3:43:45     3:41:37   16:55            
612   Emma Dromgoole         FAthena       43/0       57:48     1:42:38     2:45:48     3:42:10     3:41:56   16:56            
613   Dana Jobe              F45-49        41/0       58:27     1:44:36     2:49:08     3:43:10     3:42:39   17:00            
614   Matt Buell             M20-24        17/0       50:31     1:44:35     2:50:47     3:45:11     3:43:57   17:06            
615   Elizabeth Buell        F25-29        37/0       51:44     1:45:36     2:51:48     3:46:13     3:44:00   17:06            
616   Brent Joe              M25-29        15/0       50:35     1:40:28     2:32:25     3:45:13     3:44:32   17:08            
617   Donna Hamilton         FAthena       44/0       58:32     1:42:34     2:50:54     3:46:05     3:45:30   17:13            
618   Richard Burgess        M35-39        26/0       58:27     1:42:34     2:50:52     3:46:05     3:45:30   17:13            
619   Chelsea Conway         F25-29        38/0     1:00:53     1:49:11     2:55:44     3:47:59     3:47:27   17:22            
620   Dawn Byars             FAthena       45/0       57:07     1:44:12     2:50:27     3:48:29     3:47:28   17:22            
621   Mekensey Telfer        FAthena       46/0                                                     3:48:00   17:24            
622   Sarah Hall             F35-39        62/0       54:00     1:43:45     2:49:50     3:49:57     3:49:43   17:32            
623   Garry Zubal            MClydes       30/0     1:00:05     1:49:45     2:55:53     3:55:57     3:49:43   17:32            
624   Lisa Funkhouser        F50-54        31/0       59:24     1:48:31     2:59:20     3:53:59     3:53:48   17:51            
625   Shannon Underwood      F40-44        68/0     1:04:12     1:55:26     3:03:14     3:58:21     3:58:05   18:10            
626   Elizabeth Ross         FAthena       47/0     1:04:10     1:55:25     3:03:11     3:58:20     3:58:05   18:10            
627   Linda Robinson         FAthena       48/0       59:05     1:49:21     3:00:18     3:58:44     3:58:38   18:13            
628   Christine Sutton       F45-49        42/0       53:22     1:44:49     3:06:03     4:00:32     3:59:02   18:15            
629   Anastasia Drew         F30-34        66/0       53:55     1:39:47     2:54:20     3:59:37     3:59:32   18:17            
630   Dawn Morris            FAthena       49/0     1:04:12     1:54:21     3:04:11     4:03:16     4:02:52   18:32            
631   Helina Admasse         FAthena       50/0     1:02:44     1:55:43     3:09:53     4:10:47     4:10:33   19:08            
632   Drenda Johnston        FAthena       51/0     1:06:52     2:01:02     3:15:22     4:11:03     4:10:48   19:09            
633   Claudine Nicholas      F45-49        43/0     1:03:53     1:58:42     3:13:33     4:11:44     4:11:20   19:11            
634   Phuong Anh Wilkerson   F40-44        69/0     1:03:48     1:58:41     3:13:26     4:11:44     4:11:21   19:11            
635   Brian Montfort         M30-34        21/0       51:41     1:37:22     2:59:38     4:13:58     4:13:53   19:23            
636   Lauren Bayer           FAthena       52/0       59:16     1:50:29     3:11:54     4:18:48     4:18:11   19:43            
637   Jeff Wriker            MClydes       31/0     1:11:25     2:07:32     3:18:40     4:19:31     4:18:57   19:46            
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